

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDRASEKHARPUR, SAILASHREE VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Affiliation No. 1530044, School No.-15329)

PARENT-TEACHER-STUDENTS SAFETY COMMITTEE

FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

1	Dr. Krushna Chandra Sahoo, Parent Member of Std-I
	Mobile No. 8328920344/ 3658889942
2	Ms. Santa Das, Parent Member of Std-X
	Mobile No. 9437436723
3	Mr. Sitaram Nayak, Teacher Member
	Mobile No. 938398400
4	Ms. C. Jyoti, Teacher Member
	Mobile No. 8763188307
5	Laksh Walia, Student Member of Std-XI
6	Yatna Yashasvi, Student Member of Std-XI
	[Aller
7	Mr. Pramod Kumar Patra, Academic Supervisor,
	Convenor Mobile No. 9437605899

18/11/22 PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDRASEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR

MANAGED BY - DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, DELHI

At- Chandrasekharpur, Sailashree Vihar, Bhubaneswar- 751021 (Odisha) Phone No.: 0674-2740651, 2740551, Fax : 0674- 2744688, Email: davcspur@gmail.com, Website: www.davcsp.org

Gal